
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0082 * 
* VIANE                    * 28 OUDE                    * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    4     4     2     0     0     0 AS2          22    22     3     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       25    21     2     0     0     0    18     0     8     6     0     0    21    24 DIVERSEN  

    6     6     4     0     0     0 OS2           3     3     2     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    5     5     3     0     0     0 RAKEND        3     3     2     1     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  5 Deelnemers

    4     4     4     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     3     3     2     1     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  3  145551 BE4177263-22 12.33270 1557.5281 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   29.95   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  6       2 BE4217916-20 12.35280 1524.6264 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70   2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  1       3 BE4113487-20 12.35300 1524.0942 6444  15.00* 10.00  12.50 12.50     -  6.00     - 12.00  1.2010.0020.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   99.20   3

  4 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  1  151889 BE4016597-21 12.40120 1515.8583 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   4

  5 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  2       4 BE4217919-20 12.36570 1501.2996 3333   1.50*     -      -     - 12.00     - 12.00     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.0015.00    -    - 5.25    -   61.95   5

  6 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   4  3  143444 BE1073375-22 12.36598 1478.8549 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20   6

  7 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13  4  150456 BE4177081-22 12.41460 1478.4409 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   7

  8 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  4       5 BE4177274-22 12.39220 1464.7870 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70   8

  9 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   4  1       2 BE2019136-21 12.38358 1454.8565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20   9

 10 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13 12       2 BE4110980-22 12.44580 1433.3693 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  10

 11 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  7       6 BE4158406-19 12.41330 1433.2939 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70  11

 12 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13 13       3 BE2069413-22 12.45290 1426.3486 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.50  12

 13 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13  5       4 BE4110976-22 12.45340 1425.2226 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  13

 14 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   7  5       7 BE4041165-17 12.42270 1420.7028 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  0.60 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 6.00    9.10  14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.4203,7 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  2       2 BE4177392-19 12.53200 1340.1971 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00   *

  * VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13  1      10 BE4177082-22 13.14160 1120.5760 2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  13  8      12 BE2069420-22 13.21120 1065.5524 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0082 * 
* VIANE                    * 66 JAARSE                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2          33    33    18     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       41    33     1     0     0     0    11     0     2     3     0     0    10    58 DIVERSEN  

    7     7     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    7     7     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  8 Deelnemers

    8     8     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  2  145551 BE4109885-23 12.31120 1595.9539 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.70   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  4       2 BE4109874-23 12.33260 1557.8059 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70   2

  3 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  2  158757 BE4021352-23 12.42350 1547.5906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10 10       2 BE4021339-23 12.43510 1528.7145 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  4  147502 BE4020486-23 12.36450 1524.5685 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    - 2.50    -   15.20   5

  6 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  2       2 BE4020465-23 12.37300 1512.8410 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18.70   6

  7 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  6  143444 BE3050529-23 12.37012 1478.4993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20   7

  8 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  4  149849 BE4020003-23 12.41290 1476.5873 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  6       3 BE4020484-23 12.40170 1470.8526 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   9

 10 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  7       2 BE2113110-23 12.38042 1462.6695 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  10

 11 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  3       3 BE2108900-23 12.38232 1457.9618 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  11

 12 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  7       2 BE4020076-23 12.43020 1454.3740 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  6       3 BE4021342-23 12.51010 1430.0285 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  1       3 BE4020067-23 12.44550 1428.2669 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  9  153465 BE4187353-23 12.47450 1424.2691 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.95  15

 16 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  1       4 BE1073268-23 12.41372 1411.5725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  16

 17 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  4       5 BE1072584-23 12.41562 1407.1875 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  17

 18 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL   3  1  150456 BE4026480-23 12.50090 1365.9192 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70  18

 19 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  3       3 BE4109803-23 12.46500 1362.4119 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -  6.00     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.70  19

 20 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  9       4 BE4021354-23 12.59140 1331.4817 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15 11       4 BE4020002-23 12.53030 1325.5108 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  7       5 BE4021320-23 13.01220 1308.0775 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18 17       2 BE2074284-23 12.57240 1307.1976 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.95  23

 24 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  3       3 BE4113492-23 12.59060 1288.5390 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.95  24

 25 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18 12       4 BE2073380-23 13.02080 1256.5366 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.95  25

 26 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  7       5 BE2073376-23 13.02120 1255.8511 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.95  26

 27 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  4       6 BE2073399-23 13.02170 1254.9952 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.95  27

 28 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  5       6 BE4021399-23 13.06350 1254.1698 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  2       5 BE4020073-23 13.00130 1246.4911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    10  1       7 BE4021359-23 13.08310 1235.3028 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  3       6 BE4187471-23 13.02040 1227.5997 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR   8  5       6 BE2113088-23 12.56532 1227.2058 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  32

 33 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  8       7 BE4187362-23 13.07460 1201.1349 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -14.50   18.20  33

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.0043,1 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  1       4 BE4020461-23 13.05340 1174.6907 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.00   *

  * MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  1       4 BE4109846-23 13.06050 1154.4032 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -10.0015.00    -    -    -    -   40.00   *

  * ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  5       6 BE4020492-23 14.06150 14.0307,3 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.25 1.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 2.50 / DIVERSEN INL 0.60 / DIVERSEN INS 3.00 / 

CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE GREGORY 2.53 / V.D.BERGH DANNY 0.23 / VAN SINAEY T&L 0.46 / MATTHYS GEBROEDERS 3.23 / VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEEL 0.06 / ARNO AGNES 0.92 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             05-05-24 * Los  : 11.00             S:0082 * 
* VIANE                    * 94 OUDE+JAARSE             * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  8 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  9  145551 BE4109885-23 12.31120 1595.9539 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11 11       2 BE4109874-23 12.33260 1557.8059 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  3       3 BE4177263-22 12.33270 1557.5281 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12  4  158757 BE4021352-23 12.42350 1547.5906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12 12       2 BE4021339-23 12.43510 1528.7145 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  6       4 BE4217916-20 12.35280 1524.6264 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  4  147502 BE4020486-23 12.36450 1524.5685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  1       5 BE4113487-20 12.35300 1524.0942 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     3  1  151889 BE4016597-21 12.40120 1515.8583 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  2       2 BE4020465-23 12.37300 1512.8410 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  2       6 BE4217919-20 12.36570 1501.2996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  3  143444 BE1073375-22 12.36598 1478.8549 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12 10       2 BE3050529-23 12.37012 1478.4993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  4  150456 BE4177081-22 12.41460 1478.4409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  4  149849 BE4020003-23 12.41290 1476.5873 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  6       3 BE4020484-23 12.40170 1470.8526 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  4       7 BE4177274-22 12.39220 1464.7870 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12 11       3 BE2113110-23 12.38042 1462.6695 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  7       4 BE2108900-23 12.38232 1457.9618 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  1       5 BE2019136-21 12.38358 1454.8565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  7       2 BE4020076-23 12.43020 1454.3740 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16 12       2 BE4110980-22 12.44580 1433.3693 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  7       8 BE4158406-19 12.41330 1433.2939 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12  8       3 BE4021342-23 12.51010 1430.0285 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15  1       3 BE4020067-23 12.44550 1428.2669 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16 13       3 BE2069413-22 12.45290 1426.3486 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  5       4 BE4110976-22 12.45340 1425.2226 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  9  153465 BE4187353-23 12.47450 1424.2691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11  5       9 BE4041165-17 12.42270 1420.7028 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  7       5 BE2038391-20 12.45580 1419.8427 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  6       6 BE2069335-22 12.46090 1417.3905 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  5       6 BE1073268-23 12.41372 1411.5725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  8       7 BE1072584-23 12.41562 1407.1875 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  2       7 BE4209968-21 12.48530 1381.8093 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  4       8 BE2019180-21 12.44368 1371.1828 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16 14       8 BE4026480-23 12.50090 1365.9192 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-ACR  12  2       9 BE1073348-22 12.45168 1362.5000 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  11 10      10 BE4109803-23 12.46500 1362.4119 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38
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 39 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12  1       4 BE4114779-22 12.56420 1360.3856 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     3  2       2 BE4177392-19 12.53200 1340.1971 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12 11       5 BE4021354-23 12.59140 1331.4817 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL  15 11       4 BE4020002-23 12.53030 1325.5108 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  9       9 BE6003227-21 12.54370 1312.6887 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE    12  9       6 BE4021320-23 13.01220 1308.0775 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18 17       2 BE2074284-23 12.57240 1307.1976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18  3       3 BE4113492-23 12.59060 1288.5390 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  16  3      10 BE2038392-20 12.59130 1262.0383 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


